CABINET

GWYNEDD COUNCIL

DATE	Tuesday, 7th May, 2019		
TIME	1.00 pm		
LOCATION	Siambr Hywel Dda, Council Offices, Caernarfon, Gwynedd, LL55 1SH		
CONTACT POINT	Annes Siôn 01286 679490 cabinet@gwynedd.llyw.cymru		

GWYNEDD COUNCIL CABINET MEMBERS

Members				
Dyfrig L. Siencyn	Leader			
Dafydd Meurig	Deputy Leader, Cabinet Member for Adults, Health and Wellbeing			
Craig ab lago	Cabinet Member for Housing			
Gareth Wyn Griffith	Cabinet Member for Environment			
Nia Wyn Jeffreys	Cabinet Member for Corporate Support			
Dilwyn Morgan	Cabinet Member for Children and Young People			
Gareth Thomas	Cabinet Member for Economic Development and Community			
Ioan Thomas	Cabinet Member for Finance			
Catrin Elen Wager	Cabinet Member for Highways and Municipal			
Cemlyn Rees Williams	Cabinet Member for Education			

AGENDA

	Item	Submitted by	Officer	Page
1	APOLOGIES			
2	DECLARATION OF PERSONAL INTEREST			
3	URGENT ITEMS			
4	MATTERS ARISING FROM OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY			
5	MINUTES OF THE MEETING HELD ON 2 APRIL 2019			3 - 10
6	PUBLIC TOILETS STRATEGY	Cyng / Cllr. Catrin Wager	Steffan Jones	11 - 79
7	COUNCIL PLAN - REQUEST FOR IT DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES TO SUPPORT FFORDD GWYNEDD	Cyng / Cllr Ioan Thomas	Huw Ynyr	80 - 83
8	CORONER'S PAY ARRANGEMENT	Cyng / Cllr Nia Jeffreys	Iwan Evans	84 - 88
9	MANAGEMENT REVIEW A separate Appendix is available for Committee Members. The appendix is exempt under Paragraphs 12 of Schedule 12A of the Local Government Act 1972 – Information relating to a particular individual. The appendix to the report discusses matters relating to the employment of particular members of staff, their condition of employment and discussion in relation to those matters which are inherently confidential.		Dilwyn Williams	89 - 115